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LIETUVOS AMŽIAUS GRUPIŲ VASAROS PIRMENYBĖS
Vilnius, 12 - 13/7/2024

Event 25 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
7/13/2024 - 16:15 Results
Lithuanian Records 29.16 Ruta MEILUTYTE KPM Fukuoka (JPN) 7/30/2023
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 16 29.48 Ruta MEILUTYTE LTU Barcelona (ESP) 8/3/2013
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 14 31.76 Ruta MEILUTYTE LTU Nancy (FRA) 1/21/2012
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 12 34.31 Karilė ALIŠAUSKAITĖ KSMS Klaipeda 5/28/2021

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

2014 and younger

1. Luka BARDIŠEVIČIŪTĖ 14 Rokiškio KKSC 44.08 289
2. Rusnė PTASEKAITE 15 Sostines SC 55.11 148
3. Aleksa KORSAKAITĖ 15 Sostines SC 56.48 137
4. Emilija PAPIEVYTĖ 15 Sostines SC 58.12 126
5. Gabriele STURAITE 15 Sostines SC 59.60 117
6. Meda STANKŪNAITĖ 15 PA Banga 1:00.23 113
7. Eva ETXEZARRETA 16 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 1:03.05 98
8. Melisa ŠABLINSKAITĖ 16 Sostines SC 1:03.32 97
9. Guostė LAUCYTĖ 16 Sostines SC 1:03.55 96

10. Juta MIKITAVIČIŪTĖ 14 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 1:04.61 91

YOB 2013

1. Ainė ŠARACHOVAITĖ 13 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 44.36 284
2. Eglė JAKŠTAITĖ 13 Sostines SC 45.07 270
3. Vanesa ŠABLINSKAITĖ 13 Sostines SC 48.17 221
4. Luka TANKELIAVICIUTE 13 Sostines SC 49.07 209
5. Augustė KABELYTĖ 13 Sostines SC 49.46 204
6. Dijana ROTMANAITĖ 13 Sostines SC 53.18 164

YOB 2012

1. Veronika GALIMZIANOVA 12 Sostines SC 38.57 432
2. Jonė Mantė ALEKSEVIČIŪTĖ 12 Kauno PM 39.49 402
3. Elžbieta SURPLYTĖ 12 Sostines SC 44.34 284
4. Iveta ALIŠAUSKAITĖ 12 Sostines SC 44.68 277
5. Agnija JUKNEVIČIŪTĖ 12 Sostines SC 45.17 269
6. Greta MARAPOLSKAITĖ 12 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 50.54 192

YOB 2011

1. Julija TIKNIŪTĖ 11 Palangos sporto centras 38.62 430
2. Elzė VENCKUTĖ 11 Kauno SM Startas 39.84 392
3. Simona BILINSKYTĖ-MILKOVIČIŪTĖ 11 Palangos sporto centras 40.17 382
4. Adriana MURNIKOVA 11 Sostines SC 42.54 322
5. Goda VENCKUTĖ 11 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 45.25 267
6. Jonė LESNEVSKYTĖ 11 Kauno PM 45.96 255
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LIETUVOS AMŽIAUS GRUPIŲ VASAROS PIRMENYBĖS
Vilnius, 12 - 13/7/2024

Event 25, Women, 50m Breaststroke

YOB 2010

1. Stela ANDRONATIJ 10 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 34.64 596
2. Valeriia BERDNIKOVA 10 Sostines SC 35.13 571
3. Ugnė KALĖDAITĖ 10 Kauno SM Startas 38.83 423
4. Jorė ŽVIRBLYTĖ 10 Sostines SC 39.19 411
5. Augustė BARISTAITĖ 10 Šiaulių plaukimo centras Delfinas 39.99 387
6. Auksė LATKAUSKAITĖ 10 Kauno PM 40.03 386
7. Emilija BELOUSOVA 10 Kauno SM Startas 41.64 343
8. Rugilė IVANAUSKAITĖ 10 Kauno PM 41.88 337
9. Vėja ŠIMKUS 10 Sostines SC 42.28 328

10. Agata SELINA 10 Sostines SC 43.78 295

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. Evita BOBORIKO 08 Sostines SC 35.14 571
2. Karilė ALIŠAUSKAITĖ 08 Kauno SM Startas 35.25 566
3. Saulė LEŠČIŪTĖ 09 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 35.71 544
4. Valerija DULKĖ 09 Sostines SC 38.14 446
5. Liepa PLEIKYTĖ 09 Šiaulių plaukimo centras Delfinas 39.56 400
6. Evita EIKINAITĖ 09 Šiaulių plaukimo centras Delfinas 40.70 367

Open

1. Guoda STANČIKAITĖ 07 Kauno PM 32.33 733
2. Patricija AŠKELOVIČ 06 Sostines SC 32.51 721
3. Stela ANDRONATIJ 10 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 34.64 596
4. Ieva MUMGAUDYTĖ 07 Kauno SM Startas 34.83 586
5. Jekaterina DEKTIARIOVA 06 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 34.86 585
6. Ieva SKIRMANTAITĖ 06 Sostines SC 35.11 572
7. Valeriia BERDNIKOVA 10 Sostines SC 35.13 571
8. Evita BOBORIKO 08 Sostines SC 35.14 571
9. Karilė ALIŠAUSKAITĖ 08 Kauno SM Startas 35.25 566

10. Saulė LEŠČIŪTĖ 09 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 35.71 544
11. Perla ŽVINGILAITĖ 07 Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 36.53 508
12. Valerija DULKĖ 09 Sostines SC 38.14 446
13. Veronika GALIMZIANOVA 12 Sostines SC 38.57 432
14. Julija TIKNIŪTĖ 11 Palangos sporto centras 38.62 430
15. Ugnė KALĖDAITĖ 10 Kauno SM Startas 38.83 423
16. Jorė ŽVIRBLYTĖ 10 Sostines SC 39.19 411
17. Jonė Mantė ALEKSEVIČIŪTĖ 12 Kauno PM 39.49 402
18. Liepa PLEIKYTĖ 09 Šiaulių plaukimo centras Delfinas 39.56 400
19. Elzė VENCKUTĖ 11 Kauno SM Startas 39.84 392
20. Augustė BARISTAITĖ 10 Šiaulių plaukimo centras Delfinas 39.99 387
21. Auksė LATKAUSKAITĖ 10 Kauno PM 40.03 386
22. Simona BILINSKYTĖ-MILKOVIČIŪTĖ 11 Palangos sporto centras 40.17 382
23. Evita EIKINAITĖ 09 Šiaulių plaukimo centras Delfinas 40.70 367
24. Emilija BELOUSOVA 10 Kauno SM Startas 41.64 343
25. Rugilė IVANAUSKAITĖ 10 Kauno PM 41.88 337
26. Vėja ŠIMKUS 10 Sostines SC 42.28 328
27. Adriana MURNIKOVA 11 Sostines SC 42.54 322
28. Agata SELINA 10 Sostines SC 43.78 295
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LIETUVOS AMŽIAUS GRUPIŲ VASAROS PIRMENYBĖS
Vilnius, 12 - 13/7/2024

Event 25, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

29. Luka BARDIŠEVIČIŪTĖ 14 Rokiškio KKSC 44.08 289
30. Elžbieta SURPLYTĖ 12 Sostines SC 44.34 284
31. Ainė ŠARACHOVAITĖ 13 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 44.36 284
32. Iveta ALIŠAUSKAITĖ 12 Sostines SC 44.68 277
33. Eglė JAKŠTAITĖ 13 Sostines SC 45.07 270
34. Agnija JUKNEVIČIŪTĖ 12 Sostines SC 45.17 269
35. Goda VENCKUTĖ 11 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 45.25 267
36. Jonė LESNEVSKYTĖ 11 Kauno PM 45.96 255
37. Vanesa ŠABLINSKAITĖ 13 Sostines SC 48.17 221
38. Luka TANKELIAVICIUTE 13 Sostines SC 49.07 209
39. Augustė KABELYTĖ 13 Sostines SC 49.46 204
40. Greta MARAPOLSKAITĖ 12 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 50.54 192
41. Dijana ROTMANAITĖ 13 Sostines SC 53.18 164
42. Rusnė PTASEKAITE 15 Sostines SC 55.11 148
43. Aleksa KORSAKAITĖ 15 Sostines SC 56.48 137
44. Emilija PAPIEVYTĖ 15 Sostines SC 58.12 126
45. Gabriele STURAITE 15 Sostines SC 59.60 117
46. Meda STANKŪNAITĖ 15 PA Banga 1:00.23 113
47. Eva ETXEZARRETA 16 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 1:03.05 98
48. Melisa ŠABLINSKAITĖ 16 Sostines SC 1:03.32 97
49. Guostė LAUCYTĖ 16 Sostines SC 1:03.55 96
50. Juta MIKITAVIČIŪTĖ 14 Panevėžio "Žemyna" 1:04.61 91

DNS Smiltė PLYTNYKAITĖ 07 Sostines SC


